Harmony XV6
UK Representative
Schneider Electric Limited
Stafford Park 5
Telford, TF3 3BL United Kingdom
PKR9518900 - 02
06 - 2025
Mounting and Installation

XV6C21BL 24V Base With Wall Adapter & Cover - -
XV6C21BP 24V Base With 3-Pin & Cover - -
XV6C21B 24V Base Direct/ Tube & Cover - -
XV6C51W USB Direct/ Tube & Cover - -
XV6C21M AC Base Direct/ Tube & Cover - -
XV6C9S Buzzer 2 Tones 25 16
XV6C9T Buzzer 8 Tones 45 22
XV6C9V Editable Voice Alarm - 110
XV6C2 Steady Lens 24 28
XV6C2  C Steady Clear Lens 32 38
XV6C5 Blinking Lens 30 30
XV6C6 Flashing Lens 180 250
XV6C29 Steady Clear Lens (Mul Colored) 29 32
XVZ00 1/2" NPT Adapter - -
XVZ02 Plas c Fixing Plate With Pole - -
XVZ100 Alu Ø25mm Pole 100mm Length - -
XVZ250 Alu Ø25mm Pole 250mm Length - -
XVZ400 Alu Ø25mm Pole 400mm Length - -
XVZ800 Alu Ø25mm Pole 800mm Length - -
XVZ100T L Bracket Alu Ø25mm Pole 100mm - -
XVZ250T L Bracket Alu Ø25mm Pole 250mm - -
XVZ01 Plas c Fixing Plate - -
XVZ11 Metal Fixing Plate - -
Plas c Foldable Bracket - -
XVZ09 Plas c Wall Mount Bracket - -